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Quanhty ' ltem Coade Description
35 | RIG 49 PULLING UNIT (time in hours)

s Mp

||I “'01189125

Terms

Dua Date

CIRCULATING PUMP

208k OIL SAVER RUBRERS

1| NUF 2" RUBBER SWAB CUP" (undersized)
o HELEY CASING ELEVATORS/ per day

1fcu CEMENTING UNIT )

1 | GALLON PIPE DO

1| ELEY CASING TOOLS/ per day

4| TRUCKING TWO TON

4 1 TRUCKING ONI TON

[ LANDFLI/DISP | CEMENT/GEL SACK DISPOSAL

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINGSS!

1.5%/MONTH FINANCE CHARGE ON PAST DUE INVOICES

OFFICE HOURS: 85, MONDAY-SATURDAY

24-HOUR PHONE: (370) 522-2885

Sterling, Colorado 80751-7808
lII ||| “hone (970) 522-2885

FAX NO. 970 522 8744 P,

YETTER WELL SERVICE, INC

02

Invoice

Wom Ordered By [

Sales Tax (3 9%)

B N

57272002

ImlN SCHELL

Pnca Each

s 165,00
o 50.00
11.10

18.00

75.00

400.00

52.00

150.00

55.00

46.00

20,00

— -
Suhtotal

Total

Balance Due

Invo:ce #

4999

Well

l ('“A'-vl MENT IJI'RR #l

Amount

5,775.00
250.00
22.207
18.00T
75.00
400.00
52.00T
130.00
220.00
184.00
20.00

$7 IfGZ()

$3.60

$7.169.80

$7,169.80

|
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